Position

Nursing, Vocational

Nursing, Skills Center Specialist

Nursing, Vocational
Nursing, Vocational
Nursing, LVN ARRA Pathways
Grant

Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly
Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

Total Wages

$111,789

$89,358

$86,910

$82,955

$76,675

$27,464

$25,695

$25,045

$22,759

$21,090

$20,088

$19,343

$18,837

$18,186

$14,854

$14,460

$13,099

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,202

$23,269

$23,067

$21,344

$22,223

$2,266

$2,120

$4,133

$3,755

$3,480

$0

$0

$3,108

$1,500

$2,451

$1,193

$0



Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

CCCD-Nursing,
Vocational

$12,769

$11,949

$8,190

$5,481

$630

$1,053

$1,047

$1,351

$904

$52



