Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing, Vocational		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$111,789	\$11,202
Nursing, Skills Center Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$89,358	\$23,269
Nursing, Vocational		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$86,910	\$23,067
Nursing, Vocational		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$82,955	\$21,344
Nursing, LVN ARRA Pathways Grant		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$76,675	\$22,223
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$27,464	\$2,266
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$25,695	\$2,120
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$25,045	\$4,133
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$22,759	\$3,755
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$21,090	\$3,480
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$20,088	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$19,343	\$0
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$18,837	\$3,108
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$18,186	\$1,500
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$14,854	\$2,451
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$14,460	\$1,193
Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$13,099	\$0

Temp Faculty Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$12,769	\$1,053
Temp Faculty Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$11,949	\$1,047
Temp Faculty Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$8,190	\$1,351
Temp Faculty Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$5,481	\$904
Temp Faculty Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Nursing, Vocational	\$630	\$52